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

LARRY THE CABLE GUY: HEALTH

INSPECTOR (PG-13) (120425)725 945

THE SHAGGY DOG (PG) (105415)700 925
FAILURE TO LAUNCH(PG-13) (100405) 715 935

SHE'S THE MAN(PG-13) (125400)720 940

Take I S/501 South towards Pittsboro
Exit Main St./Southern Village.

INSIDE MANS ;..1:15-4:00-7:00-9:45

SHE’S THE MAN 1 1:30-4:10-7:20-9:45
V FOR VENDETTAI 1 45-4:20-7 05-9:40
THE SHAGGY DOG E 12:45-3:00-5^)0-7:15-9:30
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XMtremely Close to Campus 1' jfl
Hciting Clubhouse Renovations fcl
Utraordinary Rents Start At $639* BiBI

FACTOR ¦¦¦
110 Piney Mountain Rd * Chapel Hill, NC 888-276-5984

GET GEARED UP!
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Stop In&Register to Win!
208 Ct>nner DriVß ‘ Chapel Hi"’NC 888-277-5513

Office Hours:
M~ F : 8:30 AM-5:30 PM
Saturday: 10:00 AM“5:00 PM Drawing held on 04/30/O<S ms
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Heels top
Cougars
in extras
FROM WIRE REPORTS

MT. PLEASANT, S.C. -No. 23
North Carolina had to go to extra
innings twice Wednesday but left
with a sweep of the College of
Charleston, 2-1 and 4-3.

Senior pitcher Crystal Cox
picked up her seventh straight win
in the opener, and second baseman
Cassie Palmer had a pair of game-
winning hits to lead the Tar Heels.

UNC (30-10) threatened only
once in the traditional seven innings,
when junior Marissa May was
stranded on second in the fourth.

The Tar Heels finally broke the
scoreless tie in the eighth, cour-
tesy of Palmer’s sixth home run of
the year giving the Tar Heels a
two-run lead that they would never
relinquish.

UNC wasted no time getting on
the scoreboard in game two, taking a
1-0 lead in the top of the first thanks
to an RBI single by Casey Testa.

Both team’s bats would fall silent
until the fourth, when Charleston
(18-19) took its first lead ofthe day.

Charleston maintained a 2-1
lead until junior Joslin Higgins’
seventh inning home run tied the
game at 2 forcing extra innings.

Again, Palmer struck in the
eighth, doubling to left center to
break the tie.

[MS
FREE movies at the Union

with UNC OneCard
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Friday, March )1 @ 7pm
Saturday, March 1 @ 9pm

THREE EXTREMES
Friday, March 31 @ midnight
Saturday, April 1 @ midnight

CAPOTE
Friday, March 31 @ 10pm
Saturday, April 1 8 7pm

7:00, 9:20, SAT, SUN 2110, 4:20

7:10, 9:40 SAT-SUN 2:00. 4:30

NO 7:10, Tues 4/4
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HSCSA
CONFEDERATE STATES OF AMERICA

7:00, 9:15, SAT-SUN, WED 2:00,4:20

WHY WE FIGHT
7:10, SAT, SUN, WED 2:10

ASK THE DUST
9:20, SAT, SUN, WED 4:30

CRASH
7:15, 9:30, SAT. SUN, WED 2:15, 4:40
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RoommatesSublets
CHAPEL HILLCHEERFUL 2BR/1 BAduplex in small,
quiet complex on Legion Road. Near I-40and East-
gate/Rams Plaza shopping centers. Full-size wash-
er and dryer, central heat and air. Water paid by
landlord. Small deck. Wooded, private location,
quiet neighbors, garden area. Chapel Hillschools, on
busline. $625/month. 563-0773, callbefore Bpm.

WALK TO CAMPUS starting this summer.
2BR/1 BA, W/D, dishwasher, central heat/air.
525 Hillsborough Street. $775/month. 933-
8143, mpatmore@hotmail.com.

WALKTO UNC/FRANKLIN STREET. 3BR/IBA, sum-
merrental. $599/month. 2BR/IBA, S7OO/month.
Available Summer/Fall. Call James, 919-605-3444
or Carlos, 908-392-6020.

SEVERAL 3BR/2BA RENTAL UNITS available. Rang-
ing from $1,150-SI ,225/mo. Allappliances. Close to
campus. Leases starting June 1, July 1, August 1.
Get set up for next year! 732-5745 after spm.
IBR/BA.Available May 15 thru July 31. Fully fur-

nished. Utilities included. Pool, exercise facilities.
CHAPELRIDGE. $525/month. Call 910-540-6556.

FOR RENT
6BR/SBA

Spacious, modern, 6BR/SBA townhouse.
Hardwood floors, washer/dryer, livingroom
with ceiling fan, dining room, largekitchen

with dishwasher and all appliances, central
heat, air-conditioning, free parking, storage,
on 4 buslines and convenient to UNC. S4OO/
bedroom. Available May or August 2006.
933-0983 or 451-8140.

3BR/1 BAHOUSE. Hardwood floors, quiet neighbor-
hood, excellent locationoff East Franklin. Allameni-
ties, including W/D.On buslines. S9OO/month. with
security deposit. 933-6488.

3-4BR/2BA HOUSE near Carrboro Plaza inquiet
neighborhood on busline. New central ACand heat-
ing, new hardwood/ceramic floors. $1,195/month.
919-929-3288.
ONE MONTH FREE RENTI Condo for tent, Chapel
Hill.On busline. 2BR/2BA LR; dining; kitchen; porch;
half bath. Newrange, dishwasher, microwave, re-
frigerator. New paint carpeting, pergo type flooring.
Pool, tennis, launcky, parking. $750/month. No pets,
smoking, undergrads. 919-260-2066.

A4BR and 2BRs UNITS AVAILABLEat MillCreek
& other properties close to campus. Available for
Summer &Fall.Contact Carolina Realty, 967-6408.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS, 4BR/4BA, W/D, pool, club-
house; J/D busline. $350/bedroom. AvailableAugust.
483-4068 (office) or 933-3545 (home).

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS: 4BR/4BA, 2nd floor, W/D,
full kitchen, pool, clubhouse. J/D buslines. $1,400/
month or $350/bedroom, available NOW. 919-961 -

0455/919-444-7739.

WALKTO CAMPUS! IBR/1 BA, newly reno-
vated. Available starting this summer. W/D,
dishwasher, central heat/air. 201 Carver

Street $620/mo. 207 North Roberson, $575/
month. 221 North Roberson, $575/month.
933-8143, mpatmore@hotmail.com.

GREAT MOVE IN SPECIAL. Looking to live in the
heart of town but want aquiet location? Rent this
spacious 4BR/2.58A townhome on Jay Street off of
Umstead Drive with a 12 month lease either 05-

2006 or06-2006 and receive a month's free rent.

Onbusline, easy bike distance; $1,500/month, water
included. Pets negotiable. CallFran Holland Prop-
erties, 968-4545.

2BR CONDO, 2 miles from campus, busline.
Stove, refrigerator, W/D,dishwasher. $650/
mo. 919-810-6972 or inspector@nc.rr.com.

CLOSE TOCAMPUS. 2BR, 3BR and 4BRapartments
and duplex. Fireplace, decks, storage, appliances.
Call 619-3788.

WALKTO CAMPUS, live in luxury.2BR/1.58A house.
New construction in historic Westwood. $1,350/
month. 919-349-0854.

Sublets
SUMMER! IBR/1 BAin 4BR Chapel Ridge unitwith
female roommates. Gym, free tanning, pool, cable,
internet all utilities included. $5lO/month 080.
BMLCunc.edu, 919-452-4736.

NEED HOUSING FOR SUMMER SCHOOL? SUB-
LEASE 2BR/2BA apartment in Chancellor's Square.
Available 05-15-06 thru 08-15-06. Furnished or
unfurnished. $900.00. Contact qdayCemail.unc.edu
01831-325-6547.

Check our listings online
carolinablue

,,nlals or call 919-619-6776

FaU‘o6-Sprlng‘o7
Applications

Now Available!
APPLY ONLINE

TODAY?
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APARTMENTS
VI‘>.V42.2S()()

BOLINWOOD
CONDOS
• l‘/miles to UNC
• 2BR/lABA with 023 sq/ft

$575 &up
• 3BR/2BA with 1212 sq/ft

S7OO &up
• Rent includes water
• Very QUIET complex on

“N”busline

919.942.7N0K
\\\vw.boli n\v< >< hlcoik !< >s.c( mix

For Rent For Rent

370-4500
www granviUetowers.com

2BR/2.58A KENSINGTON TRACE APARTMENTS.
New paint/carpet, swimming/tennis/basketball/
extra parking. T busline, S7OO/month, includes
water. 919-656-0235.

UNIV. COMMONS
CONDO: 2ND FLOOR

Clean 4BR/4BA, living room with balcony,
kitchen and laundry room. FREE bus tocam-
pus pool and new carpet. $1,600/month, in-
cludes electric. Call 919-932-5309 or email
dhkelchObellsouth.net,

For Rent

AVAILABLEAPRIL 1,38R/2BA. Likenew W/D includ-
ed. Niceyard, good storage $1,250/month. Julia
Tucker, Keller Williams Realty. 602-1222.

2BR HOUSE FOR RENT. Walking distance to campus
Neat yard, W/D. Available early August. 51,075/mo.
919-779-3057 after spm or emaildysottaol com.

WALKTO CAMPUSI 2BR & 3BR apartments near
Cameron Ave. Now leasing for 2006-2007.5910/
month *51,125/month. Arbor Realty, 942-9937.

PARENTS PAYINGYOUR RENT? Or, want the best?
UniversityCommons 4BR/4BA. Includes utilities +

choose big screen TV, 1 year tanning or security sys-
tem. S4OO/bedroom. August. 404-872-7121.
4BR/4BA UNIVERSITY COMMONS. Excellent con-
dition. New paint. Ailappliances. 51,500/month in-

cludes all utilities. 489-1943 after 7pm.
RARE FIND! 2BR house 200 yardsfrom campus and
Franklin St AC, private yard. $1,300/mo. One year
lease to start in May. Email pmaOhotwhere.com.
4BR/4.58A COLUMBIAPLACE townhome. Walk
to campus, Foster's, bus stop. Parking for 4+ cars.
Built 1998, wood floors, fireplace, eat inkitchen,

deck, blinds,all appliances + big-screen TV, cable
wifi, attic/crawl storage. No pets. $2,760/month.
Call agent, 960-6348.

3 FUN FEMALES SEEKING roommate to
share 4BR/2.58A Vineyard Square apartment
starting JANUARY. Has deck. W/D. dishwash-
er, and on busline. Available room isfur-
nished. $435/month not including utilities &

internet. Non-smoker please. Please call 919-
942-8830.

THREE GREAT ROOMMATES seeking roommate.
Have own bedroom/bathroom. Chapel Ridge Apart-
ments. Fall/Spring/both. Furnished. Utilities included
$530/month negotiate price. Email ncstylez@email.
unc.edu. Jose 704-756-0783. Hurry!

ROOMMATES
NEEDED

Two roommates needed for sublease for
summer. 3BR/2BA, Big Screen TV. Fully
furnished, free parking. Five minute walk-
ing distance from Franklin Street. Call 919-
338-2704 for more information.

Lost & Found
FOUND: HP Digital Camera. Middle of Cameron
Avenue(near campus), the Thursday before Spring
Break. To claim, call Jeremy 704-756-3052.
FOUND: RING, HECTOR'S Saturday 03-25. Call 336-
391-5096.

LOST: SONY VIDEO CAMERA in black canvas bag'
fetterLacrosse Reid. Saturday 03-25-06 after UNC-
UMDgame. Reward. Ray,PO Box 340, Savage, MD
20763. 301-725-5672.

LOST YOUR KEYS?
YOUR WALLET?
YOUR MIND???

LOST & FOUND ADS
RUN FREE IN THE DTH

CHAPEL RIDGE APARTMENTS 3BR/3BA. Sublet IBR/
1 BAthis May. $540/month. Contact Allie at 336-
255-3555, email allies@email.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET TOWNHOME, cheap
4BR/3BA, W/D. 20 minute walk to campus.
Edwards Street. May 24 thru August 15.
$1,200/month amdoyne@gmail.com. 704-
604 6497 FREE BEER WITHRENTAL!
IDrequired.

CHEAP RENT. Chapel Ridge Apartment second
summer session. Available 06-18-06 thru 07-31 -06.
Only $490/month. Furnished. Utilities included. W/D.
Private room/bath. Negotiable. mirandag@email.
unc.edu.

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM with own bath-
room in 2BR/2BA apartment. Kitchen with
dishwasher, refrigerator. On busline. Access
to pool, workout facility, laundry facility.
S3SQ/month plus half of utilities. 260-0465.

SUMMER SUBLET. MAY15 thru July. $350/month
+ utilities. 1BR/1 BA. Bus to campus. Call Leslie at
336-681-2380 or email pricel@email.unc.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET. Walk to campus and Franklin. 1
roommate needed for 3BR/1.58A, offAirport Road.
Free parking. CHEAP RENT. Mike,919-931-3537.
miketarrant@unc.edu.

Roommates

ROOMMATE
WANTED

to share really nice 6BR/SBA townhouse on
busline with other college students. Hard-
wood floors, W/D, dishwasher, all appliances.
Free parking. Storage. Large bedrooms. Avail-
able May or August. S4OO/month. 933-0983
or 451-8140.

FEMALE SEEKING ROOMMATE to share
3BR/2BA condo, available August. W/D, spa-
cious kitchen, livingroom, busline. $575/mo
plus 1/3 utilities. Call 910-512-6792.
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